Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills		45		Date	- site bi	lls	011	f			
register	-	92		Regi			26/5				
Company Name:	Mani	: W Hoding	empl	Site:			Mer	W.7			
Name of Contractor	/	N. Cuist	(cishae)								
Nature of work		Cin									
Work done	From	n Date	5	15/2	2 To	Date	26/	5/22			
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no	o. (Qty.	Rate	}	Units	Amou	ınt	Contractors bill no			
1. Ear, Noth, sont		686.2	13	3/-	84	89	18.00				
	3						G. 2				
3. EarthdeCap	98.0	1	2	RH	,	16.00.	,				
4. Set plustale	345.00		6/-	st.	55	20.00.					
5. NATABLE BIN	MINDAE , SIN					40	95.00.				
6. Record, 245p	Lyn	90.2	lo	1-	RM	90	0.00				
7. Intologi		336·n	_16	1-	8W		376.00.				
8.		54.00	12	1	RI	6	48-00.				
9. SATERILE PLASA	4	168-21	16		SW	2	788.W.				
10.		38200	13	,	CIV	40	95. W'				
			16		8/		20° W	49,392			
Bill required		S 🗆 NO.			bill requir		□ YES □				
Measurement & estimate sheet:	Req				urement & ate sheet:	1	Enclos	1			
PO/WO no.	□Not	required			O date:		□ Not en	closed			
	-						~				
Remarks:											
Approved by Project Mar	nager	Approv	ed by	Desig	n Team	Appr	oved by N	M.D.			
Date: 26/5/22		Date:				Date:					
Sign:	71	Sign:				Sign:					
N	4 - 1:41-1-	7 days aframe	lating	noels 2 7	This form on	ho wood	for partificin	a labour hille hille			

Notes: 1. his advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for history jubs where guideline rates are clearly given.

SYED GOLAM SARVVAR
Abst. Project Nanager/BRGV

	_		_
	A		
	Approved by		
	+		
	+		
	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
+	1000	Silouit	Calla
686.00 sft	13.00	8918.00	
616.00 sft	16.00	9856.00	
98.00 Rft	12.00	1176.00	
345.00 sft	16.00	5520.00	
315.00 sft	13.00	4095.00	
90.00 Rft	10.00	900.00	
336.00 sft	16.00	5376.00	
54.00 Rft	12.00	648.00	
168.00 sft	16.00	2688.00	
315.00 sft	13.00	4095.00	
382.50 sft	16.00	6120.00	
			49392.00
	To	otal Amount	49392.00
	Q		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Rate 13.00 16.00 12.00 16.00 10.00 10.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00 110.00	

	So					No				Eas	1 E ₂	S.No		Date: 26.	Contractor Name: N.F	Prepared By: Sol	Work Description : Ea	Project : Ma	Company Name: MC	MEASUREMENT SHEET
	South side					North side				East side	ast, North, South side compoun	Item Head		26.05.2022	N.Krishna.	Sobhanbabu.	st, North, south side compou	Manilal Modi Memorial Hospital.	MCMET	ET
compound wall inner side 2coatsplastering work	compound wall inner side 2nd coat plastering work	Temple side Type -1 inter locking brick work	compound wall inner side patty work	compound wall inner &outer side 2coatsplastering work	Rcc bed with steel	compound wall 4" brick work	compound wall inner side 2coatsplastering work	compound wall outer side patty work	compound wall outer side 2coatsplastering work	compound wall inner side 2nd coat plastering work	East, North, South side compound wall, col's 2 coats plastering with patti work	Item Description					East, North, south side compound wall, col's 2 coats plastering with patti work			
51.00	45.00	42.00	54.00	48.00	45.00	45.00	46.00	98,00	88.00	98.00		Length	A							
1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00		Width	В							
7.50	7.00	4.00	1.00	7.00	1.00	7.00	7.50	1.00	7.00	7.00		Height	0							
-	1	1	-	-	2	1	1	1	1	_		Nos.	0							
382.50	315.00	168.00	54.00	336.00	90.00	315.00	345.00	98.00	616.00	686.00		Quantity	П						Approved by	
sft	sft	sft	R#	sft	森	sft	sft	Rft	sft	SH		Units		1						
382.50	315.00	168.00	54.00	336.00	90.00	315.00	345.00	98.00	отато	000.00	00000	TOTAL FICAL	Total Head							

Bill for Labour charges

N.Krishna. H.no,8-34/5/2,Balaji Nagar,Jawahar Ngar. Hyderabad

Date:26.05.2022

In favor of:

MCMET

Project / Site:

Manilal Modi Memorial Hospital.

Location:

Turkapally.

Type of Work:

Civil work.

Towards:

Labour Charges.

S No.	Dogorinti	
1.	Description Brief description of work data. For	Amount
	Brief description of work done: East, notrh, south side compound wall, col's 2coats plastering work. Total amount =Rs.49,392=00	Rs.19,756=00
	Work done from date: 05.05.2022 to 26.05.2022	

Amount in words: Ninteen thousand seven hundred and fifty six only.

Bill for Consumable

N.Krishna. H.no,8-34/5/2,Balaji Nagar,Jawahar Ngar. Hyderabad.

Date:26.05.2022

In favor of:

MCMET

Project / Site:

Manilal Modi Memorial Hospital.

Location:

Turkapally.

Type of Work:

Civil work.

Towards: Allowance for Consumables.

Descript:	
Description escription of work done :East, notrh, south side	Amount
nount =Rs 49 392-00	Rs.19,756=00
one from date: 05.05.2022 to 26.05.2022	,
one from date: 05.05.2022 to 26.05.2022	

Amount in words: Ninteen thousand seven hundred and fifty six only.

Sign:	

Bill for Equipment Allowance

N.Krishna. H.no,8-34/5/2,Balaji Nagar,Jawahar Ngar. Hyderabad.

Date:26.05.2022

In favor of:

MCMET

Project / Site:

Manilal ModiMemorial Hospital.

Location: Turkapally. **Type of Work:** Civil work.

Turkapally.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done :East, notrh, south side	
	compound wall ,col's 2coats plastering work.	Rs. 9,878=00
	Total amount =Rs.49,392=00	
	Work done from date: 05.05.2022 to 26.05.2022	

Amount in words: Nine Thousand Eight hundred and seventy eight only.

Sion		
Digii		